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Ergebnisliste Weihnachtsschiessen 2018

Jugend 1

Lukas Herzinger
Jakob Storf
Valentina Singer
Hanna Singer
Tim Singer-Schnéller
Mathias Huber
Jonas Schreieck
David Singer
Fabian Gundolf
Linda Storf
Kevin Gundolf
Dominik Singer

Jungschiitzen
Lisa Huber
Daniel Forcher
Lucas Keller

Pistole
Martin Leuprecht
Sepp Pohler LP

Damen

Julia Huter

Gabi Milller

Ute Huter
Alexandra Paller
Sandra Schedle
Herma Klotz
Gerda Junt

Ringe
100,7
84,9
83,9
79,6
79,1
74,8
74,5
73,3
60,0
56,8
52,6
397

Ringe
94,8
834
81,2

Ringe
94,4
88,0

Ringe
99,6
96,9
96,3
95,7
94,5
93,3
92,8
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Herren

Thomas Singer
Patrik Junt
Johannes Ruland
Peter Dreer

Marco Reich
Thomas Leuprecht
Alexander Singer
Patrick Strele
Dominik Lutz

. Niklas Wex

Senioren 1

Christian Feistenauer
Willi Dirr

Hubert Keller
Manfred Sulik

Senioren 2
Manfred Schreieck
Berni Klotz

Ernst Schreieck
Wolfgang Schlux
Bernhard Triendl

Senioren 3

Hans Schépf

Sepp Pohler LG
Josef Schreieck
Erwin Poberschnigg
Norbert Syrow

Ringe
101,4
101,4
101,4
98,6
98,4
98,0
96,4
96,4
95,8
94,4

Ringe
97,9
96,8
93,4
93,2

Ringe
100,5
97,5
95,6
95,0
79.3

Ringe
105,2
105,0
104,4
103,7
76,2

Ringe DS
100,1
99,5
97,4

95,8
90,9



Hobby Herren
Markus Wetzel
Michael Karl
Christian Senn
Hannes Schonherr
Reinhold Feistenauer
Andreas Gundolf
Christoph Posch
Markus Beyrer
Alexander Lutz
Stefan Karl
Reinhold Rief
Johannes Storf
Thomas Schweiger
Sigi Trenkwalder
Josef Scheiber
Marcel Krenn
Philipp Gundolf
Thomas Trenkwalder
Simon Karl

Alfred Singer LG
Ludwig Keller
Christoph Dreer
Friedl Feneberg
Gerrit Wagenaar
Andreas Singer
‘Walter Haas

Ermst Herzinger
Thomas Singer
Richard Hofferer
Willi Walch

Robert SchweiBgut
Hans Wacker
Alexander Huber
Michael Trenkwalder
Florian Trenkwalder
Herbert Scheiber
Markus Schritter
Ferdl Singer
Johannes Hirting
Benni Krabacher
Bernhard Singer
Thomas Kerber
Andreas Herzinger
Alexander Schennach
Josef Wolf
Christian Weirather
Johann Knoll
Martin Kofler
Martin Mechtler
Thomas Gundolf
Christian Muglach
Roland Frehner
Pascal Julian Besliu
Glinther Vigele

Ringe
102,2
101,6
101,1
101,0
101,0
100,5
100,4
100,3
100,2
99,7
98,5
98,5
98,3
98,2
98,1
97,6
97,6
97,5
97,5
96,9
96,5
95,9
95,9
95,8
95,4
94,9
94,7
94,4
94,2
93,8
93,7
93,0
92,6
92,4
92,2
92,0
91,8
91,3
90,8
90,6

88,7

88,6

88,3

88,3

882

88,1

87,4

86,3

84,4

83,4

82,8

80,4
62,3
58,5

Ringe DS

95,9

98,3

96,9

95,2
93,0

Hobby Damen
Sarah Schennach
Madlen Schreieck
Lena Keller

Theresa Feistenauer
lise Schlux
Alexandra Senn
Andrea Posch
Manuela Schreieck
Gabi Lutz

. Susanne Schmitt
. Romina Schreieck
. Franziska Pirner
. Gabriele Fritz

. Helen Haas

. Katrin Singer

. Vroni Feistenauer
. Silvia Gundolf

. Ulrike Ruland

. Petra Storf

. Sabine Forcher

. Kerstin Huber

. Beatrix Singer

. Maria Schweilgut

Ringe
99,4
99,3
99,1
97,5

95,5



Hauptscheibe Rot

Hubert Keller

Lisa Huber

Hans Schopf

Lena Keller

Gerda Junt
Alexander Lutz
Markus Beyrer
Alfred Singer LG
Daniel Forcher

Tlse Schlux

Ludwig Keller

Tim Singer-Schndller
Andreas Gundolf
Christian Feistenauer
Erwin Poberschnigg
Markus Schrétter
Manfred Schreieck
Christoph Dreer
Manfred Sulik
Reinhold Rief
Theresa Feistenauer
Giinther Vogele
Herma Klotz

Marco Reich

Petra Storf
Bernhard Triendl
Benni Krabacher
Reinhold Feistenauer
Josef Schreieck
Bernhard Singer
Emst Herzinger
Hans Wacker

Sarah Schennach
Sepp Pohler LP
Michael Trenkwalder
Schweiger Thomas
Dominik Lutz

Willi Dirr

Michael Karl

Sepp Pohler LG
Stefan Karl
Alexandra Senn
Ute Huter

Susanne Schmitt
Patrik Junt

Emst Schreieck
Josef Scheiber
Hanna Singer

Gabi Milller

Berni Klotz

Teiler
10,7
26,4
30,6
354
36,3
36,3
46,1
48,8
51,2
51,6
55,0
65,5
68,4
69,2
73,7
74,1
75,0
75,0
75,3
75,8
76,0
76,1
79,2
79,2
79,5
81,8
82,3
83,2
83,2
86,3
87,2
89,4
90,6
96,0
98,4
98,7
99,4
105,7
108,4
116,1
117,5
1243
127,0
128,0

1359

138,7
139,9
140,7
141,5
142,4

Teiler DS

135,0
188,3

104,7
171,7

Festscheibe Griin

Reinhold Rief

Berni Klotz

Willi Dirr

Markus Wetzel

Hans Schopf

Simon Karl

Susanne Schmitt
Thomas Trenkwalder
Gabriele Fritz

. Alfred Singer LG

. Theresa Feistenauer
. Thomas Leuprecht
. Gerrit Wagenaar

. Sepp Pohler LG

. Ute Huter

. Hubert Keller

. Sigi Trenkwalder

. Ernst Herzinger

. Andreas Singer

. Josef Schreieck

. Erwin Poberschnigg
. Richard Hofferer

. Hannes Schénherr

. Manfred Sulik

. Michael Karl

. Julia Huter

. Patrik Junt

. Alexander Singer

Bernhard Triendl
Wolfgang Schlux

. Sarah Schennach

Reinhold Feistenauer

. Franziska Pimer
. Herma Klotz
. Lisa Huber

Manfred Schreieck
Alexander Huber

. Christoph Posch
. Lena Keller

. Andreas Gundolf
. Christoph Dreer
. Thomas Schweiger
. Ulrike Ruland

. Alexander Lutz
. Thomas Singer

. Helen Haas

. Dominik Lutz

. Ilse Schlux

. Gabi Miiller

. Thomas Singer

Teiler
6,0
10,4
13,0
15,5
20,2
21,0
24,0
274
28,6
28,6
30,1
30,8
31,0
31,1
34,7
34,9
36,0
36,1
39,3
41,7
43,0
44,1
44,7
46,4
553
56,4
59,1
59,4
60,3
60,6
61,0
66,0
67,4
69,6
69,9
71,0
72,2
72,7
75,5
75,6
76,6
77,1
78,8
79,8
81,3
83,6
83,7
86,0
86,5
89,5



